Resultater butler (individuelt)

Navn

Svein Olav Hosargygard
Arnfinn Bolland
Stein Bjerkset
Hakon Kippe

Erik Berg

Baard Olav Aasan
Haldor Sunde

Karl Morten Lunna
Erlend Skjetne
Sverre Johan Aal
Olav Dybvadskog
Vidar Larsen

Rolf E. Tjgrswaag
Trond Hgines
Bjgrnar Hagen
Henning Morken
Kjell Erik Brandstadmoen
Kare Holsetstuen
Reidar Barseth
Tor Batstad

Jan Erik Lingjerde
Knut Nybakken
Gisle Bakken
Marius Bartnes
Ivar Berg

Kurt Pedersen
Halgeir Gjefsen
Aage Bratt

Einar @verlie
Vidar Morken
Espen Solheim
Arnt Blix Vaagseaeter
Frode Sandum
Dag Tore Rgseng
Jan Olav Rgseng
Ove Andersbakken
Haldis Guttormsen
Jan Emil Greesli
Bard Kare Greesli
Jonill Storgy

Geir Harnes

Leif Inge Hunnes
Fredrik Simonsen
Tor Ove Reistad
Espen Lindgvist
Jarn Arild Ringseth
Helge Leonhardsen
Edgar Bergh

Gunn Tove Vist
Jonny Hansen
Jgran Aunan

Olav Arve Hayem
Thorvald Tande Jr.
Espen dstli

Erik Granly

Sigurd O. Brekken
Per Rudi

Olav Ukkelberg
Arnstein Nymoen
Cecilia Svenning
Alice Heitmann
Per Berge

Jan Erik Vereide

Lag

5 Ess

Opp og ned

Opp og ned
Studentene
Studentene

HUBI

HUBI

5 Ess

Sakte og skjelvan
Sakte og skjelvan
Vidars venner
Vidars venner
Roffen

Roffen

Ljaen

Ljden

5 Ess

Opp og ned

Opp og ned
Sytti7

Ulvene

Ulvene

5 Ess

Ljden

Ljden

Team Bjgrke
Team Bjgrke
Blackwood

Otta

Blackwood

Otta

Sytti7

Sytti7

Dyret

Dyret

5 Ess

Bonzo goes to Pit
Allin

Allin

Bonzo goes to Pit
Svein og budskap
Svein og budskap
Sakte og skjelvan
Sakte og skjelvan
Studentene
Studentene

Tone og gutta
Tone og gutta
6-4

6-4

Allin

Allin

JUNIORS DISIPL
JUNIORS DISIPL
Sytti7

Dombas

Dombas
Utdrekkningslaget
Utdrekkningslaget
Vidars venner
Vidars venner
@ST-VEST
@ST-VEST

Score # Snitt

58
74
74
66
66
61
61
49
52
52
51
51
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40
64
64
64
64
64
64
56
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
48
56
56
24
64
64
56
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
48
48
48
48
56
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
32
64
64
64
64
72
72
64
64

1,45
1,16
1,16
1,03
1,03
0,95
0,95
0,88
0,81
0,81
0,80
0,80
0,78
0,78
0,77
0,77
0,75
0,73
0,73
0,71
0,56
0,56
0,55
0,48
0,48
0,47
0,47
0,41
0,41
0,41
0,41
0,33
0,33
0,27
0,27
0,25
0,22
0,22
0,22
0,22
0,20
0,20
0,20
0,20
0,20
0,20
0,17
0,17
0,16
0,16
0,13
0,13
0,11
0,11
0,09
0,05
0,05
0,00
0,00
-0,01
-0,01
-0,05
-0,05

Rondanecupen Lag 2007, 07. okt 2007

Navn

Torbjgrn Eldegard
Bjarg Haiberg
Petter Osbak

Olav Lomsdalen
Arild Magne Hgiby
Ola Enget

Kjell Rune Lillebraten
Kjell Ola Westgaard
Tore Skoglund
Jargen Petter Nermo
Villy Giverhaug
Paul Hosargygard
Helge Rindhglen
Steinar Svalstad
Per Ove Haugalgkken
Even Morken
Espen Kvam

Terje Lie

Jargen Molberg
Bgrre Lund

Jo Bjarke

Pal Erik Bjarke

Ivar Barikmo

Jacob Kleiven

Stian Andersen
Kjetil Byrkjeland
Age Klokkerhaug
Frank Erik Svindahl
Arve Farstad

Vidar Ungersnaess
Geir Ungersnaess
Terje Braten

Knut Henry Hagen
Roy Kristiansen

Ole Arild Berset

Alf E. Andersen
Henning Korsvold
Kjell Frydenlund
Per Gunnar Almas
Lasse Batstad
Stein Erik Tarud
Harald Stormorken
Marit Kleiven

Ove Reidar Holmen
Thomas Herstad
Svein Aasheim

Egil Sarli

Arnt Sgrli

Egil Magne Sporsem
Torbjgrn Solem
Annika Haugen
Kjell Havard Raanes
Tone Skatrud

Olav Olstad

Geir Flotten

Lag

Pass(opp)
Pass(opp)
JUNIORS DISIPL
JUNIORS DISIPL
Trolla pa Heidalsk
Ulvene

Trolla pa Heidalsk
Ulvene

Rusk og rask
Rusk og rask

2 bet

Trolla p& Heidalsk
Trolla p& Heidalsk
Blackwood

2 bet

Blackwood

HUBI

HUBI

Dyret

Dyret

Team Bjarke
Team Bjarke
Bonzo goes to Pit
Bonzo goes to Pit
Sytti7

Rusk og rask
Rusk og rask

6-4

6-4

Dombas

Dombas
Valdresgutatten
Valdresgutatten
Dyret

Dyret

Sytti7

@ST-VEST
@ST-VEST

Svein og budskap
Otta

Otta

Roffen

Roffen
Utdrekkningslaget
Utdrekkningslaget
Svein og budskap
Valdresgutatten
Valdresgutatten
Pass(opp)
Pass(opp)

2 bet

2 bet

Tone og gutta
Tone og gutta
Svein og budskap

Score # Snitt

-3

-11
-11
-11
-11
-11
-11
-14
-14

-9

-9
-15
-15
-19
-19

-50
-50
-55
-68
-68
-75
-75
-81
-81
-99
-99
-17

64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
40
40
64
64
64
64
48
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
40
40
56
64
64
56
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64

8

-0,05
-0,05
-0,08
-0,08
-0,09
-0,09
-0,09
-0,09
-0,16
-0,16
-0,17
-0,17
-0,17
-0,17
-0,17
-0,17
-0,22
-0,22
-0,23
-0,23
-0,23
-0,23
-0,30
-0,30
-0,33
-0,34
-0,34
-0,38
-0,38
-0,41
-0,41
-0,42
-0,42
-0,48
-0,48
-0,54
-0,66
-0,66
-0,68
-0,75
-0,75
-0,77
-0,77
-0,78
-0,78
-0,86
-1,06
-1,06
-1,17
-1,17
-1,27
-1,27
-1,55
-1,55
-2,13



